DESIGNER SELECTION COMMITTEE
January 10, 2022 
Mayoral Appointees

	Kenneth White
	John Synnott

	30 Murray Road
	22 Winona Street

	Newton, MA  02465
	Auburndale, MA 02466

	617-878-4820 (o)
	617-969-9026

	617-293-4930 (c)
	617-233-3682

	kwhite@walshbrothers.com
	jacksynnott@gmail.com

	
	

	Stacy Roman

	32 Arapahoe Road

	Newton, MA  02465

	954-464-7746

	stacyhodes@yahoo.com


City Council Appointees

	Amy MacKrell
	Tamar Warburg

	12 Dexter Road
	102 Herrick Road

	Newtonville, MA 02460
	Newton Centre, MA 02459

	617-244-1824
	617-965-0981

	781-492-0301
	617-835-0690

	amackrell@mds-bos.com
	trwarburg@gmail.com

	
	

	Howard Goldberg, Chairman

	27 Theodore Road

	Newton, MA 02459

	HGold2727@aol.com

	(Civil Engineer)


School Committee Appointees

	Daniel M. Funk
	Vacant

	36 Hamlin Road
	

	Newton Centre, MA 02459
	

	dfunk1021@gmail.com
	

	
	

	
	

	Vacant

	

	

	

	

	

	


